
Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Total  

1 69 GONZALEZ VIDAL Fabian ESP  14.766  14.700  13.666  14.900  14.733  14.166  86.931 Q

2 68 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP  14.300  13.900  14.600  14.066  15.233  14.333  86.432 Q

3 85 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA  14.766  13.900  13.866  14.500  13.633  14.433  85.098 Q

4 83 OTTAVI Paolo ITA  14.166  13.733  14.766  14.200  14.100  14.100  85.065 Q

5 82 EDALLI Ludovico ITA  14.233  13.733  13.600  14.233  14.600  14.200  84.599

6 98 ARICAN Ferhat TUR  14.066  13.300  13.966  14.233  14.833  14.033  84.431 Q

7 71 ANTONIOTTI Kevin FRA  14.400  13.666  13.266  14.133  14.400  14.033  83.898 Q

8 72 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA  14.400  12.733  14.433  14.300  13.833  14.166  83.865 Q

9 94 DIMIC Alen SLO  12.833  13.766  13.233  14.500  14.866  14.466  83.664 Q

10 84 POZZO Enrico ITA  12.300  13.533  14.033  14.766  14.200  14.600  83.432

11 53 HACIB Walid ALG  13.433  14.200  13.700  13.333  13.733  12.266  80.665 Q

12 62 ELSAHARTY Mohamed EGY  11.733  12.766  14.000  14.233  13.900  13.933  80.565 Q

13 73 SIGNORI Quentin FRA  13.600  12.166  13.700  13.700  13.500  13.800  80.466

14 54 METIDJI Hellal ALG  13.833  13.566  13.133  12.700  13.833  13.400  80.465 Q

15 57 ARISTOTELOUS Panagiotis CYP  12.966  12.066  14.000  14.066  14.066  13.166  80.330 Q

16 61 AHMED Amr EGY  13.633  12.266  13.200  13.433  14.033  13.533  80.098 Q

17 60 PAPAEVRIPIDOU Xenios CYP  13.033  13.366  12.933  13.500  13.400  13.633  79.865 Q

18 101 PEK Baris TUR  14.066  11.533  13.700  13.533  13.633  12.800  79.265 Q

19 80 TOUGKAS Ioannis GRE  14.033  11.066  13.666  14.033  13.266  12.233  78.297 Q

20 103 KRASIAS Michalis CYP  13.066  12.600  12.933  13.700  12.300  13.333  77.932

21 76 KAILIDIS Charalampos GRE  13.333  11.033  13.066  13.433  13.266  13.533  77.664 Q

22 92 CROVETTO Kevin MON  12.966  11.700  12.966  13.900  13.166  12.700  77.398 Q

23 99 BAS Abdulkadir TUR  12.900  12.366  12.633  13.266  12.700  12.933  76.798

24 63 MOSTAFA Ashraf EGY  13.266   9.533  13.533  12.866  13.633  13.300  76.131

25 51 HASA Alon ALB  13.066  11.100  12.600  13.066  12.433  12.500  74.765 Q

26 78 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE  12.533  13.366  14.300  14.166  13.733  68.098

27 91 KRSTEVSKI Ivan MKD  10.866  10.300  12.833  12.666  12.200  58.865

28 70 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Ruben ESP  13.633  14.900  14.800  14.200  57.533

29 66 ABAD SANJUAN Nestor ESP  14.433  13.400  14.966  14.400  57.199

30 67 BAZAN JAIME Christian ESP  14.333  14.333  13.700  13.933  56.299

31 59 KRASIAS Dimitris CYP  12.800  10.933  14.200  13.300  51.233

32 64 SHAHIN Islam EGY  11.400  12.833  12.400  13.700  50.333

33 79 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE  12.800  12.766  15.800  41.366

34 77 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE  14.866  13.233  13.133  41.232

35 74 WILLIG Arnaud FRA  12.100  13.966  14.466  40.532

36 87 TAGGAZI Feras LBA  12.733  11.500  12.066  36.299

37 90 BOSHNJAK Dino MKD  10.600  12.400  11.433  34.433

38 88 EL KAHWAJI Hicham LIB  10.433  10.300  10.933  31.666

39 89 SHAMI Mohamad Ibrahim LIB  11.066   6.466  13.800  31.332

40 100 COLAK Ibrahim TUR  15.333  14.400  29.733

41 95 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN  14.900  14.266  29.166

42 75 ZONA Jim FRA  12.133  14.566  26.699

43 96 TRABELSI Mohamed Aziz TUN  12.266  13.600  25.866

44 86 ELBURKI Ayoub LBA   5.866  11.466  17.332

45 65 ZAHRAN Ali EGY  15.233  15.233

46 102 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR  15.200  15.200

47 58 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP  15.133  15.133

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN´S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

ALL AROUND

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

SAT 
22 JUN 2013
9:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Total  

48 55 MOZNIK Marijo CRO  15.100  15.100

49 104 BAHLAWAN Fadi SYR   1.566  13.500  15.066

50 56 SELIGMAN Robert CRO  14.633  14.633

51 93 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO  14.433  14.433

52 97 HARZI Wissem TUN  13.466  13.466

81 CINGOLANI Andrea ITA

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN´S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

ALL AROUND

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

SAT 
22 JUN 2013
9:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 79 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE   6.900   8.800  15.700
2 100 COLAK Ibrahim TUR   6.300   8.833  15.133
3 68 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP   6.300   8.566  14.866
4 65 ZAHRAN Ali EGY   6.500   8.333  14.833
4 70 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Ruben ESP   6.400   8.433  14.833
6 58 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP   6.100   8.700  14.800
7 83 OTTAVI Paolo ITA   6.300   8.466  14.766
8 72 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA   5.900   8.133  14.033

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Rings

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN'S RINGS

FINAL

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

MON 
24 JUN 2013
12:00   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 93 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO   6.500   8.766  15.266
2 56 SELIGMAN Robert CRO   6.100   9.000  15.100
3 69 GONZALEZ VIDAL Fabian ESP   6.100   8.733  14.833
4 85 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA   6.200   8.566  14.766
5 82 EDALLI Ludovico ITA   5.600   8.733  14.333
6 94 DIMIC Alen SLO   5.300   8.433  13.733
7 53 HACIB Walid ALG   5.800   7.600  13.400
8 68 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP   4.700   7.900  12.600

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Pommel Horse

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN'S POMMEL HORSE

FINAL

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

MON 
24 JUN 2013
11:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 102 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR   6.700   8.500  15.200 Q
2 55 MOZNIK Marijo CRO   6.300   8.800  15.100 Q
3 84 POZZO Enrico ITA   6.300   8.300  14.600 Q
4 75 ZONA Jim FRA   6.000   8.566  14.566 Q
5 94 DIMIC Alen SLO   6.100   8.366  14.466 Q
6 85 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA   5.900   8.533  14.433 Q
7 66 ABAD SANJUAN Nestor ESP   5.800   8.600  14.400 Q
8 68 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP   6.000   8.333  14.333 Q
9 70 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Ruben ESP   5.900   8.300  14.200

10 82 EDALLI Ludovico ITA   6.000   8.200  14.200
11 72 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA   5.800   8.366  14.166 R
12 69 GONZALEZ VIDAL Fabian ESP   6.500   7.666  14.166
13 83 OTTAVI Paolo ITA   5.600   8.500  14.100
14 98 ARICAN Ferhat TUR   5.400   8.633  14.033 R
15 71 ANTONIOTTI Kevin FRA   6.000   8.033  14.033
16 62 ELSAHARTY Mohamed EGY   5.500   8.433  13.933 R
17 73 SIGNORI Quentin FRA   5.200   8.600  13.800
18 78 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE   5.000   8.733  13.733
19 60 PAPAEVRIPIDOU Xenios CYP   5.100   8.533  13.633
20 76 KAILIDIS Charalampos GRE   5.000   8.533  13.533
21 61 AHMED Amr EGY   5.300   8.233  13.533
22 54 METIDJI Hellal ALG   5.100   8.300  13.400
23 103 KRASIAS Michalis CYP   5.000   8.333  13.333
24 59 KRASIAS Dimitris CYP   4.800   8.500  13.300
25 63 MOSTAFA Ashraf EGY   4.900   8.400  13.300
26 57 ARISTOTELOUS Panagiotis CYP   5.200   7.966  13.166
27 99 BAS Abdulkadir TUR   4.500   8.433  12.933
28 101 PEK Baris TUR   4.300   8.500  12.800
29 92 CROVETTO Kevin MON   4.700   8.000  12.700
30 51 HASA Alon ALB   4.600   7.900  12.500
31 53 HACIB Walid ALG   3.700   8.566  12.266
32 80 TOUGKAS Ioannis GRE   3.700   8.533  12.233

Legend:
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Men's Horizontal Bar Final R Reserve for Men's Horizontal Bar Final

Horizontal Bar

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN´S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

HORIZONTAL BAR

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

SAT 
22 JUN 2013
9:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code Vault

D
Score

E
Score Pen.

Vault
Score Total  

1 66 ABAD SANJUAN Nestor ESP 1
2

  5.600
  5.200

  9.333
  9.533

 14.933
 14.733

 14.833

2 85 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA 1
2

  5.200
  5.200

  9.300
  9.466

 14.500
 14.666

 14.583

3 95 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN 1
2

  5.200
  5.400

  9.066
  9.166

 14.266
 14.566

 14.416

4 69 GONZALEZ VIDAL Fabian ESP 1
2

  5.600
  5.200

  8.366
  9.200

0.3  13.666
 14.400

 14.033

5 98 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 1
2

  5.200
  5.600

  8.666
  8.166

0.1  13.766
 13.766

 13.766

6 62 ELSAHARTY Mohamed EGY 1
2

  5.200
  5.200

  8.966
  8.100 0.1

 14.166
 13.200

 13.683

7 96 TRABELSI Mohamed Aziz TUN 1
2

  5.600
  4.800

  7.933
  8.966

0.1  13.433
 13.766

 13.599

8 77 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE 1
2

  5.200
  5.200

  8.133
  8.200

0.3  13.033
 13.400

 13.216

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Vault

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN'S VAULT

FINAL

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

MON 
24 JUN 2013
14:00   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 71 ANTONIOTTI Kevin FRA   6.300   8.733  15.033
2 70 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Ruben ESP   6.100   8.900  15.000
3 98 ARICAN Ferhat TUR   6.100   8.766  14.866
4 100 COLAK Ibrahim TUR   5.500   9.200  14.700
5 82 EDALLI Ludovico ITA   6.000   8.666  14.666
5 94 DIMIC Alen SLO   5.900   8.766  14.666
7 59 KRASIAS Dimitris CYP   5.600   8.800  14.400
8 68 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP   6.200   7.466  13.666

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Parallel Bars

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN'S PARALLEL BARS

FINAL

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

MON 
24 JUN 2013
14:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Total  

1 68 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier ESP  14.766  13.466  14.633  14.900  14.533  14.666  86.964

2 69 GONZALEZ VIDAL Fabian ESP  14.933  14.233  13.400  15.233  14.766  14.000  86.565

3 72 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA  14.566  13.533  14.066  14.533  14.666  14.166  85.530

4 85 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA  14.633  13.933  13.900  14.400  13.900  14.633  85.399

5 71 ANTONIOTTI Kevin FRA  14.233  13.666  13.400  14.233  14.866  14.500  84.898

6 98 ARICAN Ferhat TUR  14.100  13.466  14.133  14.633  14.666  13.600  84.598

7 83 OTTAVI Paolo ITA  12.966  13.500  14.366  14.133  13.700  14.066  82.731

8 61 AHMED Amr EGY  14.166  13.033  13.433  13.533  14.166  13.100  81.431

9 57 ARISTOTELOUS Panagiotis CYP  13.500  12.766  12.866  14.200  13.766  14.000  81.098

10 60 PAPAEVRIPIDOU Xenios CYP  13.133  13.433  12.866  13.633  13.933  13.600  80.598

11 62 ELSAHARTY Mohamed EGY  13.866  12.933  13.566  13.333  12.966  13.600  80.264

12 76 KAILIDIS Charalampos GRE  13.833  13.400  12.366  13.433  13.533  13.533  80.098

13 101 PEK Baris TUR  14.133  12.600  12.933  13.700  13.466  12.766  79.598

14 54 METIDJI Hellal ALG  10.800  13.233  12.800  13.833  14.000  13.433  78.099

15 80 TOUGKAS Ioannis GRE  11.533  12.600  13.566  13.966  12.800  12.533  76.998

16 51 HASA Alon ALB  13.033  12.933  12.866  13.200  12.766  12.166  76.964

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN'S INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND

FINAL

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

SUN 
23 JUN 2013
15:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

1  ESP - SPAIN
 66 ABAD SANJUAN Nestor  14.433  13.400  14.966  14.400  57.199 (29)
 67 BAZAN JAIME Christian  14.333  14.333  13.700  13.933  56.299 (30)
 68 GOMEZ FUERTES Javier  14.300  13.900  14.600  14.066  15.233  14.333  86.432 (2)
 69 GONZALEZ VIDAL Fabian  14.766  14.700  13.666  14.900  14.733  14.166  86.931 (1)
 70 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Ruben  13.633  14.900  14.800  14.200  57.533 (28)

 Total  43.532 (1)  42.233 (1)  43.833 (1)  43.932 (1)  44.766 (1)  42.933 (2) 261.229

2  ITA - ITALY
 81 CINGOLANI Andrea
 82 EDALLI Ludovico  14.233  13.733  13.600  14.233  14.600  14.200  84.599 (5)
 83 OTTAVI Paolo  14.166  13.733  14.766  14.200  14.100  14.100  85.065 (4)
 84 POZZO Enrico  12.300  13.533  14.033  14.766  14.200  14.600  83.432 (10)
 85 PRINCIPI Paolo  14.766  13.900  13.866  14.500  13.633  14.433  85.098 (3)

 Total  43.165 (2)  41.366 (2)  42.665 (5)  43.499 (2)  42.900 (2)  43.233 (1) 256.828

3  FRA - FRANCE
 71 ANTONIOTTI Kevin  14.400  13.666  13.266  14.133  14.400  14.033  83.898 (7)
 72 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume  14.400  12.733  14.433  14.300  13.833  14.166  83.865 (8)
 73 SIGNORI Quentin  13.600  12.166  13.700  13.700  13.500  13.800  80.466 (13)
 74 WILLIG Arnaud  12.100  13.966  14.466  40.532 (35)
 75 ZONA Jim  12.133  14.566  26.699 (42)

 Total  42.400 (3)  38.565 (3)  42.099 (6)  42.899 (3)  41.733 (4)  42.765 (3) 250.461

4  TUR - TURKEY
 98 ARICAN Ferhat  14.066  13.300  13.966  14.233  14.833  14.033  84.431 (6)
 99 BAS Abdulkadir  12.900  12.366  12.633  13.266  12.700  12.933  76.798 (23)
 100 COLAK Ibrahim  15.333  14.400  29.733 (40)
 101 PEK Baris  14.066  11.533  13.700  13.533  13.633  12.800  79.265 (18)
 102 SAMILOGLU Umit  15.200  15.200 (46)

 Total  41.032 (5)  37.199 (6)  42.999 (2)  41.032 (6)  42.866 (3)  42.166 (4) 247.294

5  GRE - GREECE
 76 KAILIDIS Charalampos  13.333  11.033  13.066  13.433  13.266  13.533  77.664 (21)
 77 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios  14.866  13.233  13.133  41.232 (34)
 78 LYMPANOVNOS Christos  12.533  13.366  14.300  14.166  13.733  68.098 (26)
 79 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios  12.800  12.766  15.800  41.366 (33)
 80 TOUGKAS Ioannis  14.033  11.066  13.666  14.033  13.266  12.233  78.297 (19)

 Total  42.232 (4)  36.365 (7)  42.832 (3)  41.766 (4)  40.698 (7)  39.499 (7) 243.392

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN´S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

SAT 
22 JUN 2013
9:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

6  CYP - CYPRUS
 57 ARISTOTELOUS Panagiotis  12.966  12.066  14.000  14.066  14.066  13.166  80.330 (15)
 58 GEORGALLAS Irodotos  15.133  15.133 (47)
 59 KRASIAS Dimitris  12.800  10.933  14.200  13.300  51.233 (31)
 60 PAPAEVRIPIDOU Xenios  13.033  13.366  12.933  13.500  13.400  13.633  79.865 (17)
 103 KRASIAS Michalis  13.066  12.600  12.933  13.700  12.300  13.333  77.932 (20)

 Total  39.065 (6)  38.032 (4)  42.066 (7)  41.266 (5)  41.666 (5)  40.266 (6) 242.361

7  EGY - EGYPT
 61 AHMED Amr  13.633  12.266  13.200  13.433  14.033  13.533  80.098 (16)
 62 ELSAHARTY Mohamed  11.733  12.766  14.000  14.233  13.900  13.933  80.565 (12)
 63 MOSTAFA Ashraf  13.266   9.533  13.533  12.866  13.633  13.300  76.131 (24)
 64 SHAHIN Islam  11.400  12.833  12.400  13.700  50.333 (32)
 65 ZAHRAN Ali  15.233  15.233 (45)

 Total  38.632 (7)  37.865 (5)  42.766 (4)  40.532 (7)  41.633 (6)  40.766 (5) 242.194

INDIVIDUALS

 ALG - ALGERIA
 53 HACIB Walid  13.433  14.200  13.700  13.333  13.733  12.266  80.665 (11)
 54 METIDJI Hellal  13.833  13.566  13.133  12.700  13.833  13.400  80.465 (14)

 SLO - SLOVENIA
 93 BERTONCELJ Saso  14.433  14.433 (51)
 94 DIMIC Alen  12.833  13.766  13.233  14.500  14.866  14.466  83.664 (9)

 MKD - FORMER YUG REP MACEDONIA
 90 BOSHNJAK Dino  10.600  12.400  11.433  34.433 (37)
 91 KRSTEVSKI Ivan  10.866  10.300  12.833  12.666  12.200  58.865 (27)

 MON - MONACO
 92 CROVETTO Kevin  12.966  11.700  12.966  13.900  13.166  12.700  77.398 (22)

 ALB - ALBANIA
 51 HASA Alon  13.066  11.100  12.600  13.066  12.433  12.500  74.765 (25)

 TUN - TUNISIA
 95 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi  14.900  14.266  29.166 (41)
 96 TRABELSI Mohamed Aziz  12.266  13.600  25.866 (43)
 97 HARZI Wissem  13.466  13.466 (52)

 LIB - LEBANON
 88 EL KAHWAJI Hicham  10.433  10.300  10.933  31.666 (38)
 89 SHAMI Mohamad Ibrahim  11.066   6.466  13.800  31.332 (39)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN´S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

SAT 
22 JUN 2013
9:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

 LBA - LIBYA
 86 ELBURKI Ayoub   5.866  11.466  17.332 (44)
 87 TAGGAZI Feras  12.733  11.500  12.066  36.299 (36)

 CRO - CROATIA
 55 MOZNIK Marijo  15.100  15.100 (48)
 56 SELIGMAN Robert  14.633  14.633 (50)

 SYR - SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC
 104 BAHLAWAN Fadi   1.566  13.500  15.066 (49)

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (non-counting) score

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

MEN´S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

SAT 
22 JUN 2013
9:30   

RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 77 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE   6.500   8.866  15.366
2 69 GONZALEZ VIDAL Fabian ESP   6.200   8.533  14.733
3 95 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN   6.200   8.366  14.566
4 72 AUGUGLIARO Guillaume FRA   5.900   8.633  14.533
5 71 ANTONIOTTI Kevin FRA   6.000   8.400  14.400
6 66 ABAD SANJUAN Nestor ESP   5.900   8.366 0.1  14.166
6 85 PRINCIPI Paolo ITA   5.900   8.266  14.166
8 82 EDALLI Ludovico ITA   5.500   7.766  13.266

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Floor
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